
















УТВЕРЖДАЮ















Зам. директора по УР





Р А С П И С А Н И Е


       

Е.В. Тумаева

учебных занятий 
вечернего   
  отделения
ПФ    
                                       “
”


2026 г.



курса  на 
 ((
полугодие
2025/2026  учебного года

	
	       Группа

 Часы
	ГРУППА 
1241-51 
(27.01.-07.05.)
	
	
	
	
	

	Понедельник
	1810 – 1940
	ПКП (пр.) 206В

Гараева
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1950 – 2120
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вторник
	1810 – 1940
	I
ЯДО (пр.) 405В Васильева
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1950 – 2120
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Среда
	1810 – 1940
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1950 – 2120
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Четверг
	1810 – 1940
	ПКИЯ (пр.) 206В Гараева
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1950 – 2120
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пятница
	1810 – 1940
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1950 – 2120
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Суббота
	800-930
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	940-1110
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1120-1250
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1310-1440
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1450-1620
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1630-1800
	
	
	
	
	
	


Декан




Е.С. Андреева
